Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Billing Categories
(Billing categories below do not match
traditional crime groupings)

Violent Criminal
Code

Property Crime
Violations

Sexual offence occurring
prior to January 4, 1983

Sexual Assault
Sexual Interference
Sexual Exploitation

Non-Consensual
Distribution of Intimate
Images

Aggravated Assault-Level
3

Assault With Weapon or
Causing Bodily Harm-
Level 2

Assault-Level 1
Assault Peace Officer

Assault Peace Officer
w/weapon Bodily Harm

Forcible confinement
Robbery -Master code

Robbery, With Threat of
Violence

Robbery - Pursesnatch
With Violence

Criminal Harassment

Criminal Harassment -
Offender Unknown

Indecent/Harassing
Communications

Utter Threats -Master
code

Utter Threats to Person

Utter Threats to Person -
Government Employee
(non-police)

Total

Arson - Building

Break & Enter

Theft Over -master code
Theft Over - Other Theft
Theft of - Mail

Theft FROM Motor
Vehicle Over $5,000

Theft of Motor Vehicle
Theft of - Automobile

Report Content Last Updated:

2024/08/03

April

June

Year to
Date

Orangeville
April to June - 2024
2024
Time
Standard
0
14 15.4
1 15.4
0
2 15.4
1 15.4
18 15.4
51 15.4
1 15.4
0
2 15.4
15.4
1 15.4
0
22 15.4
2 15.4
7 15.4
4 15.4
25 15.4
0
153 15.4
1 6.3
17 6.3
3 6.3
1 6.3
2 6.3
0
15 6.3
1 6.3

Year To Date
Weighted Hours

0.0

215.6
15.4
0.0

30.8

15.4

277.2
785.4
15.4
0.0

30.8
30.8

15.4

0.0
338.8

30.8

107.8

61.6

385.0

0.0

2,356.2
6.3
107.1
18.9
6.3
12.6

0.0

94.5
6.3

Report generated by:

Moore, Vicki

April
to
June

15

30

15

79

12

Year to
Date

22

51

29

143

27

2023

Time
Standard

15.4

15.4
15.4
15.4

15.4

15.4

15.4

154

15.4

15.4
15.4

15.4

15.4

154

154

15.4

15.4

15.4

6.3
6.3
6.3

6.3

6.3
6.3

Year To Date
Weighted Hours

15.4

184.8
30.8
15.4

0.0

30.8

338.8
785.4
154
15.4

15.4
30.8

0.0

15.4
138.6

0.0

61.6

46.2

446.6

15.4

2,202.2
0.0
170.1
12.6
6.3

0.0

6.3

88.2
31.5
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Billing Categories
(Billing categories below do not match
traditional crime groupings)

Property Crime
Violations

Theft of - Trucks

Theft of - Other Motor
Vehicles

Theft Under -master code

Theft Under - Construction
Site

Theft under - Bicycles
Theft under - Building
Theft under - Persons
Theft under - Other Theft

Theft Under - Gasoline
Drive-off

Theft Under - Truck Load

Theft FROM Motor
Vehicle Under $5,000

Theft Under $5,000
[SHOPLIFTING]

Trafficking in Stolen
Goods over $5,000 (incl.
possession wi

Possession of Stolen
Goods over $5,000

Fraud -Master code

Fraud -
Steal/Forge/Poss./Use
Credit Card

Fraud - False Pretence <
= $5,000

Fraud - Forgery & Uttering

Fraud - Fraud through
mails

Fraud -Money/property/
security > $5,000

Fraud -Money/property/
security <= $5,000

Fraud - Transportation
Fraud - Welfare benefits
Fraud - Other

Personation with Intent
(fraud)

Fraud - False Pretence >
$5,000

Identity Theft
Identity Fraud

Mischief - master code

Report Content Last Updated:

2024/08/03

April

June

30

Orangeville
April to June - 2024
2024
Year to Time
Date @ Standard
1 6.3
0
16 6.3
0
1 6.3
1 6.3
6.3
16 6.3
4 6.3
0
28 6.3
65 6.3
1 6.3
1 6.3
12 6.3
9 6.3
7 6.3
4 6.3
2 6.3
11 6.3
30 6.3
0
0
14 6.3
4 6.3
1 6.3
1 6.3
1 6.3
59 6.3

Report generated by:

Moore, Vicki

Year To Date
Weighted Hours

6.3

0.0

100.8

0.0

6.3
6.3
12.6
100.8

25.2

0.0

176.4

409.5

6.3

6.3

75.6

56.7

441

25.2

12.6

69.3

189.0

0.0
0.0
88.2

25.2

6.3

6.3
6.3
371.7

April
to
June

37

10

28

Year to
Date

23

19

25

74

21

13

50

2023

Time
Standard

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3
6.3
6.3

6.3

6.3
6.3
6.3

Year To Date
Weighted Hours

0.0
6.3
94.5
6.3

12.6
12.6
12.6
144.9

119.7
6.3

157.5

466.2

0.0

0.0

132.3

31.5

81.9
252

18.9

37.8

132.3

6.3
6.3
119.7

6.3

0.0

6.3
18.9
315.0
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Orangeville
April to June - 2024
- ) 2024 2023
Billing Categories - .
(Billing categories below do not match Atp il Yearto | Time Year To Date Atp il Yga: 0 Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) Jucr)1e Date  Standard Weighted Hours Jucr)we al®  Standard Weighted Hours
Property Crime Mischief [Graffiti - Non
Violations Gang Related] 0 ! 63 6.3 4 5 6.3 31.5
Mischief with Data 0 0 0.0 1 1 6.3 6.3
Qoo ity JawiLl use, 4 7 6.3 44.1 1 6 6.3 37.8
enjoyment of property
Property Damage 3 17 6.3 107.1 6 12 6.3 75.6
Total 174 356 6.3 2,242.8 189 388 6.3 2,444.4
Other Criminal Possess Firearm while
Code Violations prohibited 0 0 0.0 0 1 7.3 73
(Excluding traffic) Other Criminal Code * 2 2 73 146 0 0 0.0
Sec.78 - Sec.96 ' ' '
O el 3 4 7.3 29.2 2 2 7.3 14.6
Possession of Weapons
Offensive Weapons-
Prohibited 0 0 0.0 0 1 7.3 7.3
Offens!ve Weapons-Other 0 1 73 73 0 1 73 73
Offensive Weapons
Offensive Weapons-False 0 0 0.0 0 1 73 73
Statements
Offensive Weapons-Other 0 0 0.0 1 2 73 146
Weapons Offences
Bail Violations -Master 0 1 73 73 1 1 73 73
code
Rall clationssLal o 8 19 7.3 138.7 12 16 73 116.8
Comply
Bail Violations - Others 0 0 0.0 1 2 7.3 14.6
pail Violations - 1 3 7.3 21.9 1 2 7.3 14.6
ecognizance
Counterfeit Money -Master 0 2 73 146 0 0 0.0
code
Eouniaiaiiilone 0 4 7.3 292 2 2 73 14.6
Others
Disturb the Peace 10 18 7.3 131.4 15 26 7.3 189.8
Indecent acts -Master 0 0 0.0 0 1 73 73
code
Indecent acts -Other 3 4 7.3 29.2 1 1 7.3 7.3
Indecent acts -exposure to 1 1 73 73 0 0 0.0
person under 14
Child Pornography -Other 0 1 7.3 7.3 1 1 7.3 7.3
Public Morals 1 1 7.3 7.3 0 1 7.3 7.3
ShstuctBublicBegce 0 2 7.3 14.6 1 1 7.3 7.3
Officer
Breach of Probation 11 19 7.3 138.7 8 16 7.3 116.8
Disobey court
order/Misconduct 1 1 7.3 7.3 2 3 7.3 21.9

executing process

Report Content Last Updated:
2024/08/03
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Orangeville
April to June - 2024
o . 2024 2023
Billing Categories - .
(Billing categories below do not match Atp T Yearto  Time Year To Date Atp i Yga: " Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) Jucr)1e Date  Standard Weighted Hours Jucr)we al®  Standard Weighted Hours
Other C_riminal Public mi:_schief - mislead 0 1 73 73 0 3 73 219
Code Violations peace officer
(Excluding traffic) .
Possession of Burglary 0 0 0.0 0 1 73 73
Tools
Total 41 84 7.3 613.2 48 85 7.3 620.5
Drug Possession = Possession Cocaine 1 4 6.9 27.6 2 4 6.9 27.6
Possession Other
Controlled Drugs and 1 1 6.9 6.9 1 3 6.9 20.7
Substance Act
Possession illicit or >30g
dried cannabis (or equiv) - 0 1 6.9 6.9 0 0 0.0
adult
Drug related occurrence 9 15 6.9 103.5 8 12 6.9 82.8
Total 11 21 6.9 144.9 11 19 6.9 1311
Drugs Trafficking Heroin 1 80.6 80.6 0 0 0.0
Trafficking Cocaine 2 3 80.6 241.8 2 3 80.6 241.8
Trafficking Other
Controlled Drugs and 3 5 80.6 403.0 4 4 80.6 322.4
Substance Act
Trafficking -
Methamphetamine 0 0 0.0 1 1 80.6 80.6
(Crystal Meth)
Trafflcklng 0 Opioid (other 1 1 80.6 80.6 0 0 0.0
than heroin)
Total 6 10 80.6 806.0 7 8 80.6 644.8
Statutes & Acts Landlord/Tenant 36 81 3.5 283.5 11 29 3.5 101.5
Mental Health Act 73 170 35 595.0 81 143 3.5 500.5
heptalhisalti Actabic 5 17 3.5 59.5 6 12 3.5 42.0
contact with Police
Mental Health Act -
Attempt Suicide 7 14 3.5 49.0 1 7 3.5 24.5
Montal Hoalll Actdheat 7 21 3.5 73.5 12 28 3.5 98.0
of Suicide
Montal Healll Acte 2 2 3.5 7.0 4 12 3.5 42.0
Voluntary Transport
Mental Health Act - Placed 6 10 35 35.0 4 15 35 525
on Form
Mopial Hoalih At 9 21 3.5 73.5 8 15 35 52.5
Apprehension
Custody Dispute 1 1 35 3.5 1 2 3.5 7.0
Trespass To Property Act 38 69 3.5 241.5 35 60 3.5 210.0
Total 184 406 3.5 1,421.0 163 323 3.5 1,130.5
Operational Animal -Master code 2 2 3.8 7.6 0 1 3.8 3.8
Animal - Left in Vehicle 11 13 3.8 494 11 14 3.8 53.2
Animal Bite 4 8 3.8 304 4 7 3.8 26.6

Report Content Last Updated:
2024/08/03

Report generated by:
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Billing Categories
(Billing categories below do not match
traditional crime groupings)

Operational

Animal Stray
Animal Injured
Animal - Other

Animal - Dog Owners
Liability Act

Alarm -Others
Domestic Disturbance
Suspicious Person
Homeless Person
Phone -Master code

Phone -Nuisance - No
Charges Laid

Phone -Obscene - No
Charges Laid

Phone -Threatening - No
Charges Laid

Phone -Other - No
Charges Laid

Fire -master code
Fire - Building
Fire - Other

Insecure Condition -
Master code

Insecure Condition -
Building

Missing Person -Master
code

Missing Person under 12
Missing Person 12 & older

Missing Person Located
Under 12

Missing Person Located
12 & older

Noise Complaint -Master
code

Noise Complaint - Vehicle

Noise Complaint -
Residence

Noise Complaint -
Business

Noise Complaint - Animal
Noise Complaint - Others

Accident - non-MVC -
Master code

Report Content Last Updated:

2024/08/03

April

June

98
114

Orangeville
April to June - 2024
2024
Year to Time
Date @ Standard
11 3.8
4 3.8
3.8
6 3.8
0
188 3.8
248 3.8
0
4 3.8
21 3.8
1 3.8
3 3.8
0
0
2 3.8
3.8
8 3.8
1 3.8
1 3.8
0
11 3.8
3 3.8
13 3.8
68 3.8
1 3.8
2 3.8
1 3.8
11 3.8
0
1 3.8

Report generated by:

Moore, Vicki

Year To Date
Weighted Hours

41.8
15.2
34.2

22.8

0.0
714.4
942.4

0.0

15.2

79.8

3.8

0.0

0.0
7.6
22.8

30.4

3.8

3.8

0.0
41.8

494

258.4

3.8

7.6

3.8

41.8
0.0

3.8

April
to
June

6
1
2

1

1
88
125

Year to
Date

169
220

14

63

2023

Time
Standard

3.8
3.8
3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8
3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8

3.8

Year To Date
Weighted Hours

26.6
19.0
15.2

7.6

3.8
642.2
836.0

22.8

0.0

95.0

0.0

3.8

3.8
7.6
22.8

19.0

0.0

7.6

7.6
1.4

3.8

53.2

239.4
7.6

19.0

0.0

26.6
3.8

3.8
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Billing Categories
(Billing categories below do not match
traditional crime groupings)

Operational

Found Property -Master
code

Found - Computer, parts &
accessories

Found - Vehicle
Accessories

Found-Personal
Accessories

Found-Household
Property

Found-Sporting Goods,
Hobby Equip.

Found - Gun
Found-Others

Lost Property -Master
code

Lost License Plate

Lost - Computer, parts &
accessories

Lost - Vehicle Accessories
Lost-Personal Accessories
Lost-Household Property

Lost-Radio, TV,Sound-
Reprod. Equip.

Lost-Machinery & Tools
Lost-Others
Sudden Death - Suicide

Sudden Death - Natural
Causes

Sudden Death - Others

Sudden Death - Apparent
Overdose-Overdose

Suspicious Vehicle
Trouble with Youth

Medical Assistance -
Master code

Medical Assistance -Other

Vehicle Recovered -
Automobile

Vehicle Recovered -
Trucks

Unwanted Persons
Neighbour Dispute

By-Law -Master code

Report Content Last Updated:

2024/08/03

April
June

30

40
65

59
55

Orangeville
April to June - 2024
2024
Year to Time
Date @ Standard
55 3.8
3 3.8
2 3.8
7 3.8
1 3.8
2 3.8
0
17 3.8
37 3.8
1 3.8
4 3.8
1 3.8
13 3.8
1 3.8
1 3.8
3.8
4 3.8
3 3.8
8 3.8
2 3.8
0
73 3.8
87 3.8
0
5 3.8
4 3.8
2 3.8
116 3.8
85 3.8
7 3.8

Report generated by:
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Year To Date
Weighted Hours

209.0

11.4

7.6

26.6

3.8

7.6

0.0
64.6

140.6

3.8

15.2

3.8
49.4
3.8

3.8

7.6
15.2
11.4

30.4

7.6

0.0

277.4
330.6

0.0

19.0

15.2

7.6

440.8
323.0
26.6

April
to
June

17

39
39

49
49

Year to
Date

40

69
54

107
75

2023

Time
Standard

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8

3.8
3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8
3.8

Year To Date
Weighted Hours

152.0

0.0

0.0

7.6

7.6

0.0

3.8
3.8

106.4
0.0
0.0

0.0
7.6
1.4

0.0

0.0
7.6
3.8

34.2
3.8
7.6

262.2
205.2

3.8

19.0

3.8

406.6
285.0
7.6
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Billing Categories
(Billing categories below do not match
traditional crime groupings)

Operational

Operational2

Traffic

Total

Noise By-Law

Dogs By-Law

Other Municipal By-Laws
Fireworks By-Law
Traffic By-Law

Overdose/Suspected
Overdose - Opioid Related

Assist Fire Department
Assist Public

Distressed/Overdue
Motorist

Family Dispute
Suspicious Package
Total

False Holdup Alarm-
Accidental Trip

False Alarm -Others
Keep the Peace

911 call / 911 hang up
911 call - Dropped Cell
Total

MVC (MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION) -Master code

MVC - Personal Injury
(MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION)

MVC - Prop. Dam. Non
Reportable

MVC - Prop. Dam.
Reportable (MOTOR
VEHICLE COLLISION)

MVC - Prop. Dam. Failed
to Remain (MOTOR
VEHICLE COLLISION)

MVC - Pers. Inj. Failed To
Remain (MOTOR
VEHICLE COLLISION)

MVC - Others (MOTOR
VEHICLE COLLISION)

Road Rage
Total

Note to Detachment Commanders:

109

44

822

45
44
17
23

138

24

75

120
1,575

Orangeville
April to June - 2024
2024
Year to Time
Date @ Standard
0
2 3.8
16 3.8
3.8
9 3.8
1 3.8
4 3.8
121 3.8
4 3.8
96 3.8
1 3.8
1,446 3.8
14 1.5
78 1.5
116 1.5
41 1.5
39 1.5
288 1.5
1 3.8
9 3.8
54 3.8
140 3.8
39 3.8
3 3.8
2 3.8
0
248 3.8
3,012

Year To Date
Weighted Hours

0.0
7.6
60.8
7.6
34.2

3.8

15.2
459.8

15.2

364.8
3.8
5,494.8

21.0

117.0
174.0
61.5
58.5
432.0

3.8

34.2

205.2

532.0

148.2

7.6

0.0
942.4
14,453.3

April
to
June

141

45

769

65
34
11
25
139

28

51

12

97
1,502

Year to
Date

253

89

1,370
10

128
70
32
54

294

61

119

28

220
2,850

2023

Time
Standard

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

1.5

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8
3.8

Year To Date
Weighted Hours

11.4
0.0
76.0
0.0
7.6

3.8

22.8
961.4

19.0

338.2
0.0
5,206.0

15.0

192.0
105.0
48.0
81.0
441.0

15.2

26.6

231.8

452.2

106.4

0.0

0.0

3.8
836.0
13,656.5

e The content of each report is to be shared by the Detachment Commander only with the municipality for which it was generated.
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Orangeville
April to June - 2024

The municipality may treat this as a public document and distribute it as they wish.

e All data is sourced from the Niche RMS application. Included are 'reported' occurrences (actuals and unfounded occurrences) for 'billable’
occurrences ONLY. Data is refreshed on a weekly basis.

e The Traffic category includes motor vehicle collision (MVC) occurrences entered into Niche (UCR code 8521). MVCs are NOT sourced
from the eCRS application for this report.

e Only the primary violation is counted within an occurrence.

e Time standards displayed are for the 2024 billing period.

Note to Municipalities:

e Data contained within this report is dynamic in nature and numbers will change over time as the Ontario Provincial Police continues to
investigate and solve crime.

e This report is NOT to be used for crime trend analysis as not all occurrences are included.

e Data groupings within this report do not match traditional crime groupings seen in other public reports such as the OPP Police Services
Board reports or Statistics Canada reporting.
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